
2024 Gomez Cup RD 1 Saturday 4/6/24
Position Player Ph # Email Position Player Ph # Email

1 32
2 31
3 30
4 29
5 28
6 27
7 26
8 25
9 24

10 23
11 22
12 21
13 20
14 19
15 18
16 17

Biorn Chris Brenneman Jack 510-846-7700 obrenneman@aol.com
Changa-Moon David Munshi Feroze 619-823-8568 feroze.munshi@gmail.com
McFarlane Derek Warren Robby 510-266-2739 cvstig96@gmail.com
Ortega Roger Reichert James 510-318-1844 jkreichert@earthlink.net
Joseph David Wagner Will willwagner@gmail.com
Del Prete Doug Ahtoong Bob 510-432-7061 rahto@mac.com
Hansell Chris Schnitzer Willie willie1693@gmail.com

Gates Don don.a.gates@gmail.com
Valentine Maurice Huey Justin 415-505-5614 justin.huey@gmail.com
Sturdevant Winston Marchant Bill 415-269-8696 wlmarchant@duanemorris.com
O Fatharta Diarmuid Irvin Michael 510-606-3416 badvibes88@gmail.com
Phoulavan Vila Huck Patrick 510-408-8871 patrick@the-huck.com
Raskopf John Lund John jwlimages@mac.com
Risden Chris 510-305-2300 Carrassco Al al.carrasco42@gmail.com
Sherratt Joe Boone Dan 510-704-3242 dboone94705@gmail.com
Curry Rashaan Miller Roger 510-823-4481 rogermiller@yahoo.com

415-238-1280 biornchristopher@gmail.com

david.changamoon@gmail.com

ndmcfarl@yahoo.com

541-993-7090 ortega.rog@gmail.com

415-513-8854 david.joseph@76@gmail.com

ddp1815@gmail.com

cbmann42@hotmail.com

nylani27@icloud.com

510-772-9811 mov5474@gmail.com

707-246-0426 wss65gto@gmail.com

dofatharta@hotmail.com

510-823-4481 vilapho@hotmail.com

510-501-5311 johnraskopf@gmail.com

engeo71@gmail.com

510-461-0314 joe_sherratt@yahoo.com

rashaanc@yahoo.com

Stevenson Nylani


